Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gemma Atherley - (445211) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

9:42.27
9:43.07
9:44.61
9:52.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:42.27
9:44.61
9:43.07

9:52.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
574
570
548

WA Pts

577
570
574
548

Round

Round

Date

07/05/12
271111
22/01/112
26/02/11

Date

07/05/12
22/01/12
271111
26/02/11

Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue
Crawley
Portsmouth
Cardiff

Portsmouth

Venue
Crawley
Cardiff
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under Level

TigersJersey 1
Tigersdersey 1
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 1

Club Swam Under Level

Tigersdersey 1
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 1
TigersJersey 1
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