Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gemma Atherley - (445211) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:42.27	577		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
9:43.07	574	F	27/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
9:44.61	570	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1
9:52.40	548		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:42.27	577		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
9:44.61	570	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1
9:43.07	574	F	27/11/11	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
9:52.40	548		26/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1